Champion

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Three D Charring Cross
Karen Cottingham

Primetime Raisining Hope
Karen Cottingham

Ernie Boysson Bohemia
Laura Jean Rumsey

Game on Bergen Nite to Remember
Karen Cottingham

Primetime Countess of Grantham
Karen Cottingham

Remedi's Wakan Tanka
Nick & Julie Little

Grand Champion

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Ch Maritime Time Bandit
Ch Remedi's Churchill Downs
Mary Jo Marsh

Ch Remedi's Whirlwind
Nick & Julie Little

Ch Remedi Wild Cherry Tango Down
Brenda Griffin

Ch Remedi's International Harvester
Jeff & Lori Colwell

4/26/2014

4/27/2014

5/24/2014

6/27/2014

10/19/2014

11/16/2014

3/13/2014

6/20/2014

6/20/2014

8/31/2014

10/26/2014



